
Personal Budgeting Tool 
Where does your money go each month? Where should it go? 

Use this template to track how you spend or should spend your money.  

This will help you know exactly what you need to make in your next job to cover your current/anticipated expenses.
 

Monthly Amount 
Living Expenses 
Rent/Mortgage 
Medical, Health 
Utilities 
Furnishings 
Repairs/Maintenance 
Phone/Cell Phone/Internet 
Television 
Misc. 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Transportation 
Auto Insurance 
Auto Expenses (Gas, Parking, Maintenance) 
Bus 

0 
0 
0 

Other Expenses 
Credit Card 
Loans 
Groceries 
Eating Out 
Entertainment 
Hair, Clothing, Shoes 
Vacation 
Donations 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Savings 
TOTAL 0 



Use this template to track how you spend or should spend your money.  
This will help you know exactly what you need to make in your next job to cover your current/anticipated expenses. 


